No. UET/Exams/2019-IE/Second Semester/Spring-2020/295                 Dated: 29--08-2022 Page 1 of 2
16
At
m
pt
d
Er
nd
At
m
pt
d
Er
nd
At
m
pt
d
Er
nd
1 2019-UET/IE-1 Syed Zamin Raza Zaidi A- 3.7 11.10 A- 3.7 7.40 B+ 3.3 6.60 A- 3.7 3.70 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 C- 1.7 3.40 A 4.0 4.00 A- 3.7 7.40 54.20 16 16 55.60 16 16 109.80 32 32 3.48 3.43 Promoted
2 2019-UET/IE-2 Zoha A- 3.7 11.10 A 4.0 8.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 B 3.0 3.00 A 4.0 8.00 A- 3.7 3.70 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 A- 3.7 7.40 59.80 16 16 59.80 16 16 119.60 32 32 3.74 3.74 Promoted
3 2019-UET/IE-3 Meer Abdulah Khan B 3.0 9.00 B 3.0 6.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 F 0.0 0.00 C- 1.7 3.40 C 2.0 2.00 C- 1.7 3.40 B 3.0 3.00 A- 3.7 7.40 59.20 16 16 40.80 16 15 100.00 32 31 2.55 3.13
Promoted *(AD)
F-II
4 2019-UET/IE-4 Samia Khalid A- 3.7 11.10 A 4.0 8.00 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 3.00 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 A 4.0 8.00 A- 3.7 3.70 A- 3.7 7.40 59.20 16 16 58.30 16 16 117.50 32 32 3.64 3.67 Promoted
5 2019-UET/IE-5 Abdullah Javed F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 B- 2.7 2.70 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 3.70 17 1 2.70 16 1 6.40 33 2 0.17 0.19
** Academically
Dismissed
6 2019-UET/IE-6 Abdullah B+ 3.3 9.90 A- 3.7 7.40 B+ 3.3 6.60 F 0.0 0.00 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 A 4.0 4.00 A- 3.7 7.40 53.20 16 16 53.90 16 15 107.10 32 31 3.37 3.35 Promoted *(AD)
F-II
7 2019-UET/IE-7 Muhammad Mubeen Tahir B+ 3.3 9.90 A 4.0 8.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 B 3.0 3.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 A- 3.7 3.70 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 B 3.0 6.00 59.20 16 16 55.80 16 16 115.00 32 32 3.49 3.59 Promoted
8 2019-UET/IE-8 Rana Qasim Ali A- 3.7 11.10 A 4.0 8.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 B- 2.7 2.70 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 C+ 2.3 4.60 C 2.0 2.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 64.00 16 16 53.60 16 16 117.60 32 32 3.35 3.68 Promoted
9 2019-UET/IE-9 Muhammad Hassaan F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 A- 3.7 7.40 51.80 16 14 7.40 16 2 59.20 32 16 0.46 1.85
Promoted *(AD)
F-I ,II & CGPA>2.00
10 2019-UET/IE-10 Muhammad Ali Bin Khatab Abbasi A 4.0 12.00 A- 3.7 7.40 B+ 3.3 6.60 B- 2.7 2.70 A 4.0 8.00 A- 3.7 3.70 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 B+ 3.3 6.60 48.30 16 16 58.10 16 16 106.40 32 32 3.63 3.33 Promoted
11 2019-UET/IE-11 Hamza Tariq A- 3.7 11.10 B+ 3.3 6.60 B+ 3.3 6.60 A 4.0 4.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 B+ 3.3 3.30 B+ 3.3 6.60 A 4.0 4.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 44.70 16 12 55.40 16 16 100.10 32 28 3.46 3.13
Promoted *(AD)
F-I
12 2019-UET/IE-12 Esha Hassan A 4.0 12.00 A 4.0 8.00 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 B 3.0 6.00 52.80 16 16 61.10 16 16 113.90 32 32 3.82 3.56 Promoted
13 2019-UET/IE-13 Muhammad Tayyab A- 3.7 11.10 B+ 3.3 6.60 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 3.00 A 4.0 8.00 A- 3.7 3.70 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 52.80 16 16 57.00 16 16 109.80 32 32 3.56 3.43 Promoted
14 2019-UET/IE-14 Usman Hassan F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 0.00 17 0 0.00 16 0 0.00 33 0 0.00 0.00
** Academically
Dismissed
15 2019-UET/IE-15 Abdul Rehman Margesh B+ 3.3 9.90 B+ 3.3 6.60 B+ 3.3 6.60 B- 2.7 2.70 B+ 3.3 6.60 B+ 3.3 3.30 B 3.0 6.00 A- 3.7 3.70 B+ 3.3 6.60 53.20 16 16 52.00 16 16 105.20 32 32 3.25 3.29 Promoted
16 2019-UET/IE-16 Muhammad Raqib A- 3.7 11.10 B 3.0 6.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 B- 2.7 2.70 B- 2.7 5.40 B 3.0 3.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 B 3.0 6.00 59.20 16 16 40.80 16 13 100.00 32 29 2.55 3.13
Promoted *(AD)
F-II
17 2019-UET/IE-17 Muhammad Sohaib A 4.0 12.00 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 6.00 B- 2.7 2.70 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 52.80 16 16 56.40 16 16 109.20 32 32 3.53 3.41 Promoted
18 2019-UET/IE-18 Muhammad Hammad Akhtar A- 3.7 11.10 B+ 3.3 6.60 B 3.0 6.00 C+ 2.3 2.30 B+ 3.3 6.60 A- 3.7 3.70 C+ 2.3 4.60 B- 2.7 2.70 B+ 3.3 6.60 51.50 16 15 50.20 16 16 101.70 32 31 3.14 3.18
Promoted *(AD)
F-I
19 2019-UET/IE-19 Rimsha Pervaiz A- 3.7 11.10 B+ 3.3 6.60 B+ 3.3 6.60 B 3.0 3.00 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 B 3.0 6.00 49.90 16 15 56.40 16 16 106.30 32 31 3.53 3.32
Promoted *(AD)
F-I
20 2019-UET/IE-20 Tayyab Saleem B+ 3.3 9.90 B+ 3.3 6.60 B+ 3.3 6.60 B- 2.7 2.70 B+ 3.3 6.60 A- 3.7 3.70 B 3.0 6.00 A 4.0 4.00 B 3.0 6.00 53.60 16 16 52.10 16 16 105.70 32 32 3.26 3.30 Promoted
21 2019-UET/IE-21 Mohammad Zain Malik B+ 3.3 9.90 B+ 3.3 6.60 B+ 3.3 6.60 B 3.0 3.00 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 C 2.0 4.00 A- 3.7 3.70 B 3.0 6.00 45.00 16 15 50.90 16 16 95.90 32 31 3.18 3.00
Promoted *(AD)
F-I
22 2019-UET/IE-22 Ahmad Ghafoor B+ 3.3 9.90 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 3.00 A- 3.7 7.40 A 4.0 4.00 D 1.0 2.00 A- 3.7 3.70 B 3.0 6.00 52.80 16 16 48.00 16 16 100.80 32 32 3.00 3.15 Promoted
23 2019-UET/IE-23 Atufa Naeem A- 3.7 11.10 A 4.0 8.00 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 3.00 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 C 2.0 4.00 B+ 3.3 3.30 B 3.0 6.00 50.30 16 16 52.50 16 16 102.80 32 32 3.28 3.21 Promoted
24 2019-UET/IE-24 Tuba B+ 3.3 9.90 A- 3.7 7.40 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 3.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 A- 3.7 3.70 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 B 3.0 6.00 53.90 16 16 54.60 16 16 108.50 32 32 3.41 3.39 Promoted
25 2019-UET/IE-25 Muhammad Muneeb Ahmad A- 3.7 11.10 A- 3.7 7.40 B+ 3.3 6.60 B 3.0 3.00 A- 3.7 7.40 B+ 3.3 3.30 B+ 3.3 6.60 A- 3.7 3.70 B 3.0 6.00 30.60 16 11 55.10 16 16 85.70 32 27 3.44 2.68
Promoted *(AD)
F-I
2 4 8
Introduction to
Computing
(Theory)
 Crd. Hrs.=
B
UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TAXILA
Result Sheet of BSc Industrial Engineering (Entry 2019)
Second Semester (Spring-2020) Examination
Duration: 01-06-2020 to 30-09-2020
Held During: 21-09-2020 to 30-09-2020
1 75 6
NS-103  (3) HU-102 (2)
9
Differential
Equations
(Theory)
Logic and
Critical
Thinking
(Theory)
Mechanical
Technology
(Theory)
3
HU-103 (2)
Sr.
No. Regd. No. Name
CS-102 (2)
Credit
Hrs.
SGPA
A
Computer
Aided Design
and Modeling
(Lab)
Islamic Studies/
Ethics
Previous Semester upto
(Fall-2019)
Existing Semester
(Spring-2020) Grand Total
CS-102 (1)CS-101 (1)IE-114 (2) Po
in
ts
Credit
Hrs.
po
in
ts
Credit
Hrs.
Po
in
ts
CGPA Remarks
Introduction to
Computing
(Lab)
Computer Aided
Design and
Modeling
(Theory)
Mechanical
Technology
(Lab)
CS-101 (2)IE-114 (01)
No. UET/Exams/2019-IE/Second Semester/Spring-2020/295                 Dated: 29--08-2022 Page 2 of 2
At
m
pt
d
Er
nd
At
m
pt
d
Er
nd
At
m
pt
d
Er
nd
Introduction to
Computing
(Theory)
NS-103  (3) HU-102 (2)
Differential
Equations
(Theory)
Logic and
Critical
Thinking
(Theory)
Mechanical
Technology
(Theory)
HU-103 (2)
Sr.
No. Regd. No. Name
CS-102 (2)
Credit
Hrs.
SGPA
Computer
Aided Design
and Modeling
(Lab)
Islamic Studies/
Ethics
Previous Semester upto
(Fall-2019)
Existing Semester
(Spring-2020) Grand Total
CS-102 (1)CS-101 (1)IE-114 (2) Po
in
ts
Credit
Hrs.
po
in
ts
Credit
Hrs.
Po
in
ts
CGPA Remarks
Introduction to
Computing
(Lab)
Computer Aided
Design and
Modeling
(Theory)
Mechanical
Technology
(Lab)
CS-101 (2)IE-114 (01)
26 2019-UET/IE-26 Shahzad Hussain F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 0.00 17 0 0.00 16 0 0.00 33 0 0.00 0.00
** Academically
Dismissed
27 2019-UET/IE-27 Manahil Mansoor A- 3.7 11.10 A- 3.7 7.40 B 3.0 6.00 B+ 3.3 3.30 B+ 3.3 6.60 B+ 3.3 3.30 D 1.0 2.00 B- 2.7 2.70 B+ 3.3 6.60 55.40 16 16 49.00 16 16 104.40 32 32 3.06 3.26 Promoted
28 2019-UET/IE-28 Muhammad Faseeh F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 B 3.0 6.00 0.00 16 0 6.00 16 2 6.00 32 2 0.38 0.19
** Academically
Dismissed
29 2019-UET/IE-29 Farjad Ahmed Khan B+ 3.3 9.90 A 4.0 8.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 B- 2.7 2.70 A- 3.7 7.40 A 4.0 4.00 B- 2.7 5.40 A 4.0 4.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 53.60 16 16 54.60 16 16 108.20 32 32 3.41 3.38 Promoted
30 2019-UET/IE-30 Syed Muhammad Hamid Ali Hassan A- 3.7 11.10 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 6.00 A- 3.7 3.70 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 B 3.0 6.00 51.80 16 16 56.80 16 16 108.60 32 32 3.55 3.39 Promoted
31 2019-UET/IE-31 Nashit F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 0.00 17 0 6.60 16 2 6.60 33 2 0.41 0.20
** Academically
Dismissed
32 2019-UET/IE-32 Moqudas Ali F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 B 3.0 6.00 33.00 16 11 6.00 16 2 39.00 32 13 0.38 1.22
Promoted *(AD)
F-I ,II & CGPA>2.00
33 2019-UET/IE-33 Zulqarnain B+ 3.3 9.90 B+ 3.3 6.60 B+ 3.3 6.60 B+ 3.3 3.30 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 C+ 2.3 4.60 A 4.0 4.00 B 3.0 6.00 49.50 16 15 52.10 16 16 101.60 32 31 3.26 3.18
Promoted *(AD)
F-I
34 2019-UET/IE-34 Muhammad Sajjad A- 3.7 11.10 B+ 3.3 6.60 B+ 3.3 6.60 B 3.0 3.00 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 B+ 3.3 6.60 A 4.0 4.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 48.30 16 16 55.60 16 16 103.90 32 32 3.48 3.25 Promoted
35 2019-UET/IE-35 Muhammad Bilal B+ 3.3 9.90 B 3.0 6.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 B 3.0 3.00 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 B+ 3.3 6.60 B+ 3.3 3.30 B- 2.7 5.40 49.30 16 16 51.90 16 16 101.20 32 32 3.24 3.16 Promoted
36 2019-UET/IE-36 Farhan Afzal B 3.0 9.00 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 6.00 B- 2.7 2.70 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 D 1.0 2.00 B+ 3.3 3.30 B- 2.7 5.40 45.70 16 15 46.40 16 16 92.10 32 31 2.90 2.88
Promoted *(AD)
F-I
37 2019-UET/IE-37 Saeed Ur Rehman A- 3.7 11.10 B+ 3.3 6.60 B- 2.7 5.40 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 C- 1.7 1.70 B+ 3.3 6.60 21.00 16 7 31.40 16 10 52.40 32 17 1.96 1.64
Promoted *(AD)
F-I,II  & CGPA<2.00
38 2019-UET/IE-38 Syed Muhammad Umar Ishfaq Shah B+ 3.3 9.90 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 3.00 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 B+ 3.3 6.60 C+ 2.3 2.30 B 3.0 6.00 24.40 16 11 50.90 16 16 75.30 32 27 3.18 2.35
Promoted *(AD)
F-I
39 2019-UET/IE-39 Khalid Saeed C+ 2.3 6.90 B+ 3.3 6.60 B 3.0 6.00 B+ 3.3 3.30 B+ 3.3 6.60 B+ 3.3 3.30 B+ 3.3 6.60 A 4.0 4.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 56.50 16 16 49.90 16 16 106.40 32 32 3.12 3.33 Promoted
40 2019-UET/IE-40 Ahsan Zahoor C+ 2.3 6.90 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 6.00 B- 2.7 2.70 D 1.0 2.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 F 0.0 0.00 B 3.0 6.00 49.40 16 15 29.60 16 12 79.00 32 27 1.85 2.47
Promoted *(AD)
F-I,II
41 2019-UET/IE-41 Muhammad Bin Sakhawat B 3.0 9.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 B 3.0 6.00 B+ 3.3 3.30 B+ 3.3 6.60 A- 3.7 3.70 B 3.0 6.00 A 4.0 4.00 B 3.0 6.00 60.90 16 16 51.20 16 16 112.10 32 32 3.20 3.50 Promoted
42 2019-UET/IE-43 Muhammed Hassaan Wasim B- 2.7 8.10 B 3.0 6.00 B- 2.7 5.40 B 3.0 3.00 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 B+ 3.3 6.60 A 4.0 4.00 B 3.0 6.00 59.50 16 16 50.20 16 16 109.70 32 32 3.14 3.43 Promoted
43 2019-UET/IE-44 Hammad Ur Rehman B- 2.7 8.10 B- 2.7 5.40 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 3.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 A- 3.7 3.70 A- 3.7 7.40 A 4.0 4.00 B+ 3.3 6.60 55.50 16 16 50.80 16 16 106.30 32 32 3.18 3.32 Promoted
44 2019-UET/IE-46 Kiran Fatima C+ 2.3 6.90 A- 3.7 7.40 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 3.00 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 B- 2.7 5.40 A 4.0 4.00 B- 2.7 5.40 59.50 16 16 49.20 16 16 108.70 32 32 3.08 3.40 Promoted
45 2019-UET/IE-47 Muhammad Ahsan Ghaffar C+ 2.3 6.90 C+ 2.3 4.60 B- 2.7 5.40 B- 2.7 2.70 B+ 3.3 6.60 B 3.0 3.00 D 1.0 2.00 C+ 2.3 2.30 B 3.0 6.00 40.30 16 12 39.50 16 16 79.80 32 28 2.47 2.49
Promoted *(AD)
F-I
46 2019-UET/IE-48 Muhammad Ali Bhatti B- 2.7 8.10 B 3.0 6.00 B 3.0 6.00 A- 3.7 3.70 A- 3.7 7.40 A- 3.7 3.70 B 3.0 6.00 A 4.0 4.00 C+ 2.3 4.60 51.40 16 16 49.50 16 16 100.90 32 32 3.09 3.15 Promoted
47 2019-UET/IE-49 Iqra Mushtaq B- 2.7 8.10 B+ 3.3 6.60 B- 2.7 5.40 B 3.0 3.00 B- 2.7 5.40 B- 2.7 2.70 D 1.0 2.00 A- 3.7 3.70 B- 2.7 5.40 59.30 16 16 42.30 16 16 101.60 32 32 2.64 3.18 Promoted
48 2019-UET/IE-50 Muhammad Khizer Afzal B- 2.7 8.10 B+ 3.3 6.60 B 3.0 6.00 B+ 3.3 3.30 A 4.0 8.00 A 4.0 4.00 A- 3.7 7.40 B+ 3.3 3.30 C+ 2.3 4.60 59.40 16 16 51.30 16 16 110.70 32 32 3.21 3.46 Promoted